4:00

4:.05

4:10

4:15

4:20

5:00

5:15

5:25

6:00

Monthly Board Meeting
THE VILLAGES AT MT HOOD
Tuesday, December 4, 2007
Hoodland Fire District Offices
69634 E HWY.26, Welches
4:00PM-6:00PM

ROLL CALL OF DIRECTORS

SECRETARIES REPORT--BARBARA SALDIVAR

TREASURERS REPORT--SHIRLEY DEUBER

RECYCLING PROGRAM--JUDITH NORVAL

SPECIAL GUEST SPEAKER- RHODODENDRON WATER DISTRICT

DISCUSS ANNUAL REPORT TO BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
DECEMBER 5, 11:00am-12:00pm, public welcome, no comment time
allocated

STAFF REPORT

QUESTION AND ANSWER PERIOD FROM THE AUDIENCE

ADJOURNMENT



