## **AGENDA**

## Monthly Board Meeting THE VILLAGES AT MT HOOD

Tuesday, December 4, 2007 Hoodland Fire District Offices 69634 E HWY.26, Welches 4:00PM-6:00PM

4:00	ROLL CALL OF DIRECTORS
4:05	SECRETARIES REPORTBARBARA SALDIVAR
4:10	TREASURERS REPORTSHIRLEY DEUBER
4:15	RECYCLING PROGRAMJUDITH NORVAL
4:20	SPECIAL GUEST SPEAKER- RHODODENDRON WATER DISTRICT
5:00	DISCUSS ANNUAL REPORT TO BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS DECEMBER 5, 11:00am-12:00pm, public welcome, no comment time allocated
5:15	STAFF REPORT
5:25	QUESTION AND ANSWER PERIOD FROM THE AUDIENCE
6:00	ADJOURNMENT